
SIAPWS finances (in DKK) 08-05-2018 KNTH

Year Income Expenses Net Result Savings

2012 275,004

2013 75,780 29,887 45,893 320,897

2014 67,050 88,902 -21,852 299,045

2015 69,659 289,376 -219,717 79,328

2016 67,656 31,507 36,149 115,477

2017 113,095 89,945 23,150 138,627

2018 40,000 178,627

2019 40,000 218,627

2020 40,000 258,627

2021 40,000 298,627

2022 40,000 338,627
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